New Sterisart® Universal Pump
The newest generation of the
Sterisart® Universal Pump – an
intelligent concept for reliable results
International pharmacopeias require
the complete sterility of pharmaceutical
products, such as parenteralia, that are
injected into the blood stream or that

Container for draining, plastic sleeve for lever: 	 PET
Seals, gaskets, adhesive: 	 Silicone
Ordering Information
Ordering Information for the Sterisart® Universal Pump
and Accessories
Sterisart® Universal pump, basic version	 16419
�Sterisart® Universal pump, upgraded version
with display|user software 	 16420
Ampoule tongs	 16973
Holding ring for bottles	 1ZG---0009
Fastening arm	 1ZF---0004
Drain tubing	 1ZA---0002
Ampoule breaker	 1ZW---0002
Foot switch	 1ZE---0033
Stand	 1ZF---0013
Container for draining	 1ZG---0022
Plastic sleeve for lever	 1ZB---0001
Separate control unit	 1EE---0008
Extension cable control unit	 1EE---0009
Clamp for control unit	 1ZF---0014
Wing nut	 1ZF---0007
Bow	 1ZS---0005
Lever	 1ZS---0002
Rotor	 1ZL---0003
RJ45-cable	 1ZE---0034
Serial cable	 1ZE---0035
�Cover for container draining (Sterisart® sterility test units) 	 1ZG---0023
�Cover for container draining (Millipore sterility test units)	 1ZG---0024
Adapter draining container for Sterisart® units on Millipore pump	 1ZG---0014
Cover for electrical connectors 16419 | 16420	 1ZDS--0001
MMC | SD card reader for 16420	 1ZE---0036
MMC card for 16420	 1ZE---0037
External barcode scanner	 1EE---0010
Transport Trolley 	 1ZE---0039
Communication Kit	 1ZE---0040
Installation kit for isolators	 1ZE---0050
Further accessories on request.
Ordering Information
The following Sterisart® NF disposable sterility test units are available:	 Order Numbers
Sterisart® NF alpha, dual-needle metal spike for closed containers
(box of 10, individually sterilized with ETO; single-packed)	 16466--------ACD
Sterisart® NF alpha, metal needle for open containers
(box of 10, individually sterilized with ETO; single-packed)	 16467--------ACD
Sterisart® NF alpha, system for medical devices with Luer lock connectors
(box of 10, individually sterilized with ETO; single-packed)	 16468--------ACD
Sterisart® NF gamma, dual-needle metal spike for closed containers
(box of 10, individually gamma sterilized, double-packed). Optimal for use in isolators.	 16466--------GBD
Sterisart® NF gamma, metal needle for open containers
(box of 10, individually gamma sterilized, double-packed). Optimal for use in isolators.	 16467--------GBD
Sterisart® NF gamma, system for medical devices with Luer or Luer lock connectors
(box of 10, individually gamma sterilized, double-packed). Optimal for use in isolators.	 16468--------GBD
Sterisart® NF gamma, system with adapter for prefilled syringes
(box of 10, individually gamma sterilized, double-packed). Optimal for use in isolators.	 16469--------GBD
Sterisart® NF gamma, system for slightly soluble powders in unvented vials
(box of 10, individually gamma sterilized, double-packed). Optimal for use in isolators.	 16470--------GBD
Sterisart® NF gamma, system for lyophilized or freely soluble powders in unvented vials
(box of 10, individually gamma sterilized, double-packed). Optimal for use in isolators.	 16475--------GBD